HUSKER B1G INVITATIONAL

™

April 16-17, 2021 » Prairie View, Texas (Prairie View A&M)

FINAL SCHEDULE OF EVENTS 4.15.21

DUE TO THE LARGE NUMBER OF ENTRIES THE TIME SCHEDULE AS BEEN ADJUSTED

ALL CHANGES ARE INDICATED IN RED

Friday April 16, 2021

Decathlon

12:00pm
12:45pm
2:00 pm
3:00pm
5:30pm

Field Events

10:00am
To Follow
2:30pm
To Follow
3:00pm
2:30pm
To Follow
6:00pm

100M

Long Jump
Shot Put
High Jump
400 M

Hammer
Hammer
Discus
Discus
Pole Vault
Long Jump
Long Jump
Javelin

Running Events

5:00pm
5:15pm
5:45pm
6:00pm
6:20pm
6:50pm

100 Hurdles
110 Hurdles
100 M
100 M
400 H
400 H

zZzsz=zs=s

Z=E=s=Z===Z=s

Prelims
Prelims
Prelims
Prelims
Final
Final

Heptathlon

12:30pm
1:15pm
3:45pm
4:45pm

100 H
High Jump
Shot Put
200M
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HUSKER B1G INVITATIONAL
April 16-17, 2021 » Prairie View, Texas (Prairie View A&M)

FINAL SCHEDULE OF EVENTS 4.15.21

DUE TO THE LARGE NUMBER OF ENTRIES THE TIME SCHEDULE AS BEEN ADJUSTED
ALL CHANGES ARE INDICATED IN RED

Saturday April 17

4:30pm-——30008C—Cancelled
4:40pm-——30008C—— Cancelled
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Decathlon

10:00am 110H
10:45am Discus
12:00 pm Pole Vault
3:30pm Javelin
4:55pm 1500 M
Field Events

11:00am Shot Put

To Follow Shot Put
12:30pm High Jump
to follow High Jump
1:00pm Triple Jump
To Follow Triple Jump
1:30pm Javelin
3:30pm Pole Vault
Running Events

1:00pm 800 M
1:10pm 4x100 Relay
1:20pm 4x100 Relay
1:35pm 1500 M
1:45pm 1500 M
1:55pm 100 H
2:05pm 110 H
2:15pm 400 M
2:45pm 400 M
3:25pm 100 M
3:35pm 100 M
3:45pm 800 M
4:05pm 800 M
4:20pm 200 M
4:55pm 200 M
5:30pm 1500 M
6:10pm 4 x 400 Relay
6:30pm 4 x 400 Relay

250
(@]

Heptathlon

10:30am Long Jump
12:00pm Javelin
1:00pm 800 M



