

HUSKER B1G INVITATIONAL

April 16-17, 2021 • Prairie View, Texas (Prairie View A&M)

FINAL SCHEDULE OF EVENTS 4.15.21

DUE TO THE LARGE NUMBER OF ENTRIES THE TIME SCHEDULE AS BEEN ADJUSTED ALL CHANGES ARE INDICATED IN RED

Friday April 16, 2021

<u>Decathlon</u>	<u>Heptathlon</u>
------------------	-------------------

12:00pm	100M	12:30pm	100 H
12:45pm	Long Jump	1:15pm	High Jump
2:00 pm	Shot Put	3:45pm	Shot Put
3:00pm	High Jump	4:45pm	200M
5:30pm	400 M	·	

Field Events

10:00am	Hammer	W
To Follow	Hammer	M
2:30pm	Discus	W
To Follow	Discus	M
3:00pm	Pole Vault	M
2:30pm	Long Jump	W
To Follow	Long Jump	M
6:00nm	lavelin .	М

Running Events

5:00pm	100 Hurdles	W	Prelims
5:15pm	110 Hurdles	M	Prelims
5:45pm	100 M	W	Prelims
6:00pm	100 M	М	Prelims
6:20pm	400 H	W	Final
6:50pm	400 H	M	Final



HUSKER B1G INVITATIONAL

April 16-17, 2021 • Prairie View, Texas (Prairie View A&M)

FINAL SCHEDULE OF EVENTS 4.15.21

DUE TO THE LARGE NUMBER OF ENTRIES THE TIME SCHEDULE AS BEEN ADJUSTED ALL CHANGES ARE INDICATED IN RED

Long Jump

Javelin 800 M

Saturday April 17

Decathlon 10:00am 10:45am 12:00 pm 3:30pm 4:55pm	110H Discus Pole Vault Javelin 1500 M		Heptathlon 10:30am 12:00pm 1:00pm
Field Events	01 + 5 +		
11:00am	Shot Put	M	
To Follow	Shot Put	W	
12:30pm	High Jump	W	
to follow	High Jump	M W	
1:00pm To Follow	Triple Jump Triple Jump	vv M	
1:30pm	Javelin	W	
3:30pm	Pole Vault	W	
3.30pm	Fole vault	VV	
Running Ever	nts		
1:00pm	800 M	Нер	
1:10pm	4x100 Relay	w ·	
1:20pm	4x100 Relay	M	
1:35pm	1500 M	W	
1:45pm	1500 M	M	
1:55pm	100 H	W	
2:05pm	110 H	M	
2:15pm	400 M	W	
2:45pm	400 M	M	
3:25pm	100 M	W	
3:35pm	100 M	M	
3:45pm	800 M	W	
4:05pm	800 M	M	
4:20pm	200 M	W	
4:55pm	200 M	M	
4:30pm	3000 SC	Cancelled	
4:40pm	3000 SC	— Cancelled	
5:30pm	1500 M	Dec	
6:10pm	4 x 400 Relay	W	
6:30pm	4 x 400 Relay	M	